
BP95

BP96

95a

94q

95b

95c

95d

95e
95f

95g

x

95h
95i

x - 95i :    525,00 m
95i - 95h:    25,00 m
95h - 95g:   38,80 m
95g - 95f:    50,40 m
95f - 95e:      6,20 m
95e - 95d: 144,20 m
95d - 95c: 180,20 m
95c - 95b:   59,30 m
95b - 95a: 171,20 m
95a - 95 :    47,10 m

Mauvaises
Pierres

An den
Hucken

: 100 m

: Wald

: Feld
: Grenze

: Wege
Skizze und Messungen: K.D.Klauser (2006)
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